
List of Figures

Figure No. Details of Figure

1.1 A typical distribution channel

1.2 The Evolution of Retail in India

4.1 Attitude Components and Manifestation

4.2 Attitude components Consistency

4.3 Simplified Version of Theory of Reasoned Action by Fishbein 

Aizen

4.4 A Conception of the Relationship Among Elements in an 

Attitude Towards-the-Ad Model.

4.5 Attitude Development and Functions Based on Perceived need 

satisfaction or harm avoidance.

Page No. 

5

25

115

117

119

121

124

Abbreviations

Following are abbreviations and the related words which were used while analyzing and 

interpretation of data.

Abbreviations Used

• NB

• PL

• Q
• p

• R

• PC

• BI

• _N_

• _P_

• CD

• PC

• HC

Word

National Brand 

Private Lable 

Quality 

Price

Risk (Associated) 

Packaging 

Brand Image 

National Brand 

Private Label 

Consumer Durable 

Personal Care Product 

Home Care Product

vi


