## List of Figures

- - · ·

- -

Figure No.	Details of Figure	Page No.
1.1	A typical distribution channel	5
1.2	The Evolution of Retail in India	25
4.1	Attitude Components and Manifestation	115
4.2	Attitude components Consistency	117
4.3	Simplified Version of Theory of Reasoned Action by Fishbein -	119
	Aizen	
4.4	A Conception of the Relationship Among Elements in an	121
	Attitude Towards-the-Ad Model.	
4.5	Attitude Development and Functions Based on Perceived need	124
	satisfaction or harm avoidance.	

## **Abbreviations**

Following are abbreviations and the related words which were used while analyzing and interpretation of data.

Abbreviations Used	Word	
• NB	National Brand	
• PL	Private Lable	
• Q	Quality	
• P	Price	
• R	Risk (Associated)	
• PC	Packaging	
• BI	Brand Image	
• _N_	National Brand	
• _P	Private Label	
• CD	Consumer Durable	
• PC	Personal Care Product	
• HC	Home Care Product	